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BUY SELL

For SaleRe Estate!

I THESE HOMES - -
ONE PHICE TWO HOMES . !

Both are the same with 2 bed rooms,
living room kitchen with nook andbath, attached garages. Stoves andwater heaters included in price at
87000. ' ( ' ' !

NICE LOOKING
2 bed room.: home, newly ' renovated,

full basement! with wood furnace, nice
lowtlon. South. Priced at $5500.

: 4 BED ROOMS NEW St MODERN
Lovely English style home, only; $

years old, with hardwood floors and
V. blinds throughout fireplace, full
basement with furnace and electricwater heater. Sprinkler system in yard.
Excellent residential district Richmond
district - j j j

I i LEE! OHMART i&
164 S. COMMERCIAL '

$15,000, only 7 blocks from center
of , town. L.I rm. Apx. 18x26, with
lovely fireplace. Large dining rm..
butlers pantry. Nook. Den. 5 bed rooms.
Basement. Sawdust furnace. This home
can be bought furnished. Call for appt.

$12,000. Lovely Home North. Large
L. rm. D, rm Nook. Sewing rm. Den.
Bath down, part bath up. 3 B. rm.
Hwd. floors. I Fireplace. Utility jm.
Patio. Outside fireplace. This Is.
beautiful home. Let us show this to
you by appt.; ; it i . i

$8500. Close in Imm. Poss. L. 'rm.
D. rm. 4 bed j rooms. Bath down. Part
bath up. Hwd. floors.: Fireplace. Fur-
nace. Dbl. garager Basement. '

$5750. 4 bed room home on Market
St. Hwd. floors. V. blinds.. Basement
Furnace. f. 4 u

$5500. Auto. oil pipe furnace. 2 B.rm.
Hwd. floors. ; Fireplace. V. blinds.

Huff Real Estate Co. I

970 S. COM L. ST. I

Eve.-Phon- e 9441 j . Phone 3793

$ RMS, CLOSE TO STATE BUILDG.
Large 5 rm. home 7 with big attic.

Full basement extra rm. in basement
Large cor. lot with much garden
space. A good buy at- - $5250.

ALSO FOR $269
An old 5 rm. home in North Salem

with circulator St wood range. This
house has 3 small bedrms. upstairs,

VERY MODERN 5 RM. HOME
Large living rm. it dining rm. Hard-

wood 4c fireplace. Full basement and
furnace. Elect water heater, ect $6860.
Close to State St ' 4

3 BEDRM. HOME 1

Modern. Fireplace. Sawdust furnace.
Enclosed back yard for kiddies ; to
play ih. X i .. si a

ART MADSEN !

Ph. 9580 1 1328 SUte St
A 6 ROOM House with basement

furnace It trays. Wired for range. Ga-
rage, $5250. J '

, P. H. BELL, REALTOR i

402 Guardian Bldg. i Phwe 4896

! MODERN HOMES "C' "3 "

Late built 4 rm. modem home. Hdw.
floors thruout Garage attached. Oil
furnacet elee. hot water heater, elec.:
range goes with home. Price $5,500.00.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS-- Realtors
134 S. Uberty St Ph. 4131. Eves.

MODERN 5 room home. North, in
district of all new homes. Immediate
possession. Hardwood 'floor!, fireplace,
basement, furnace with sawdust burn-- ?
er, wired for electric range. Priced for;
quick sale, $7750. terms.
Rostcid & Adolph, Inc. Phone 3030

; 110i N. Commercial St
6 ROOM house close in. This house-i- s

in good condition. .Immediate pos-
session. Large wood circulator goes
with the house. A teal bargain at
$3309. Terms. ? .

Rostein & Adolph. Inc. Ph. 3030
I HOa N. Commercial St a

$52505 Rm. Home; on large lot.
Bath, firepl.. carpets, Dble. garage.;
Paved St. Oil circulator. A home with
a view. -- - f ftOLSON St REEVE,; REALTORS f

94$ S. Com'L St. i Ph. 4590. Eve 953$

WANTED by older couple: 2 or $
rm. modern house. .161 S. I4thr

3 rm. turn, apt by 2 adults. Per-
manent. Immediately or by March 1.
Kef. Box 576 Statesman.

WANTED to Rent: 3 bed room house,
furnished or unfurnished. Will take
good care of property. Ph.

For Sale Real Estate
NEWLY RENOVATED , '

DELIGHTFULLY LOCATED on the
HIT ili, ideal for young couple, lovely
lot, 2 bdrms it's yours for $5250.00.

If you are lust starting out we have
a small one bdrm house for - $3Z00. -

HERE IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY to
get a fine location close in on North
99. There is a good building which
can be used .for most, any small busi-
ness; lot 50x80 right in the midst pf
heaviest development. Priced at $5730.
Better hurry on this one.

A really attractive 4 bedroom home,
close in North, near aS schools, full
bath up and down, hardwood floors
throughout. Automatic eil furnace in
full basement. Electric iwater heater;
double garage; Price $14,000.

NOW ABOUT THAT FARM: You
can not go wrong on this close in 40
acres of highly productive land, im-
proved with extraordinary set of build-
ings: nice creek through green pasture,
grade "A" milk house, plenty of fruits
and nuts a real buy at $16300.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

122 New Bligh Bldg. j . Phone 7660

Fine Suburban I Homes"
- V. Acre in Keizer District. 2 bed-
rooms, bath, living room, dining room,
hardwood floors. Kitchen with lots of
built-in- s, and utility room. Double ga-
rage. Will sell on sight for $5500.

1 Acre North, best of productive soil:
some berries: 5 room cottage, plumbing
roughed in; well and water system;
small outbuilding?. Possession soon.
Price only $3800. Part terms.

WeU located 3 acre tract Completely
modern 2 bedroom home.' Part in fil-
berts and berries. Price $8950.

For attractive boys in - Suburban
Homes see MR. VOORHEES or MR.
DANIELSON with

Leo N. Quids; Inc.
REALTORS

344 SUte St. Ph. 9261

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
2 bedrm. view home, new carpets

and linoleum, fireplace. 2 large lots,
fenced back yard, double garage. West
Salem Heights. Ph. 9963.

$36005 Rm. plastered hse.. close in.
Bath, piped for gas. garage, bus line,
pavement. '

OLSON' & REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com!. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

LARGE Home close to Capitol Bldg.
Has furnace heat, basement, large lot
78x160, fruit St garden. For sale by
owner. $7500. Ph. 6434.

$25092 bedrm. Bath," garage, pavem.
Shrubs. Built-i- n cupboards in kitchen.

OLSON St REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. Com'l. St Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

3 B. Rooms all first floor, wired
range. East front, shade, fruit. 2 lots.
North, all for $3500.

Well located IB. R. home, basement,
sawdust furnace. East. Price $6800.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

$3150. A good 2 B. rm. home, oil
heat, close in. Call Mr. Bell.

$3300. 9 B. rm. North, lot 50x150. Lg.
garden spot. block off Highland.
Call Mr. Bell.

25250. Near Sacred Heart Acad. 1
B. rm. L. rm. D. rm. Kit. Full base-
ment. Furnace. Lg. lot. Call Mr. Bell.

OREGON CITY
$5000, or trade for 2 B. rm. Salem

home. Nice 3 B. rm. home on West
side of River A chance to get closer
to Portland. Call Mr. BelL

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. COMX. St.

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone

B usiness

.

Report Property 1

BEACH AND RESORT
PROPERTIES! j

ir you want, to buy or sell
BEACH OR RESORT PROPERTY OF
ANY KXND FROM OTIS TO FLOR-
ENCE -

1

See L. M. Christensen,

Coast Land Company
218-1- 9 OREGON BLDG. or PH. : s024

J

: -
.

Business Opportunities
CLOSE IN Apartment house on N.

Church St Exclusive listing. Price
$6250.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
147. N. Commercial Ph. 472$

GROCERY or Chicken Dinner Loca-
tion on Busy Corner, edge of Salem.
Building 20x60. Cooler ft equipment
Living , quarters. Total price $5000.
Terms on part See
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

s Room 3. Ladd ft Bush Bldg. s

DRESS SHOP. Downtown location.
Stock and ' Fixtures included. I

Downtown ResUurant Furniture and
fixtures.

OLSON 8c REEVE, REALTORS
W S.. Com'L St Ph. 4590. Eve 953$

SUBURBAN GROCERY
- WeU located and doing a fine busi-
ness. Well stocked, good fixtures,; and
very nice modern living quarters with
2 bdrms, ' Oil furnace, garage. Price
for bldg-- stock and fixtures $10,300.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr. t

with GRABENHORST BROS- - Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves

OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS!
This extraordinary nice little beauty

shop, pay for ttself in 9 months. Beau
ty operators investigate this. t
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 983$

BUNGALOW COURT
4 Nearl new huanlnwi two IaIsl

Fireplace, hd, wood floors.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
3155P. Boed Phone 4483

kACSaTTtABBrrSCOMM
good profits, good local market for
fryers, furs and wool. Breeding stock,
books, courses, of study, --etc. available.
Financing on large projects arranged.
Investigate this lucrative business, it
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

HIGHEST PRICES PAID FOB USED

Pianos
Furniture and Appliances

Call $149 for appointment

HOGG BROS.
260 State St.

. WANTED: $ Ice boxes. Ph. 7506.

WANTED, PIANOS. Win pay cash
Wills Music Store. 432 State St.

- CASH for used oiano at other mu
cl instruments Call 4641 days ot

537 evenings or send description tc
Jaquith Music : Co.. 191 S High

WANT TO Buy Oseo cameras
lenses McEwan Photo Shop 435 State

WANTED. Pianos. TaUman's. Ph. 5707

US-I- D FURNITURE Pn 185

Miscellaneous
PLASTERING. Roy Olson. Ph.

OPEN for business. Trailer Watch
Shop. 1984 State. D. E. Decker, licensed
watch maker.

VETERANS" Information Service,
Chamber of Commerce, 1 to 4 p.m.
Sponsored by Distabled Amer. Vets. A.
L. Brewster, Service Officer. Ph. 4339.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

- CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolpb Bldg. SUte St Com. Ph. 3311

For Rent- - Rooms
CLEAN ROOM close in. good bed,

for gentleman. 769 Marion

COMF. Rn Prl. home close to busi-
ness center. Ph. 7802.

For Rent Apartments
2 RM. FURN APT. Inq. 660 N. ComT.

Ph.
FURNISHED 2 room apartment.

Adults only. 760 N. Church.

For Rent Houses
$25. Furnished 2 room house and

acre. North. Adults.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

2 RM. HOUSE on paved alley. Stoves.
Ph. 1125. . .

UNFURN. upper flat, one bedrm.,
living rm, kitchen. ldy no children.
Ph. 4369.

I For Rent
FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont

fornery Ward

TRUCKS for rent. Tow drtvc Me
Cune A-- LovaO. ohone 9600

GOOD Used Piano. H. U Stiff.

Wanted to Rent
UNFURNISHED 4 or 5 room house

by local couple. Phone 7177 between
9:00 A.M. and 6:00 P.M. j

REWARD! : $15 reward offered for
suitable turn, house or apt. Ph. 3813.

r ADVERTISING
J Western Advertising

' Representatives
' . Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

:...,8aa Francisco j

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc. -
- Chicago. New York, Detroit. ;

' Boston. Atlanta-,,- .

T'Member :

- Pacific Coast DirIsio --

Bufeau p Advertising" ;,

Entered at Pattoffit at-- Salem
Oregon as Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished every morning Except Monday
BMtness olce 215 South Commer-
cial StreeU :

SUBSCRIPTION RATES i
' Mail Subscription Rates In Advance:
Within Oregon: Daily and Sunday. Mo.

D cents: 8 mo. $3.00; i l year. $6.00;
y Elsewhere 60 cente per mo.- - or $720

for 1 year to advance. Per copy S cents
'By City Carrier. cents a monw.

$3.00 a year to advance to Marion and
adjacent counties.

Directory

LISTED FOR YOU!
GOOD CLEAN HOME $4500

J bedrooms, - living-roo- m, dining-roo- m,

kitchens and bath, a plastered
home, located9 North of State.

i 9 ACRES SMALL HOME $5000
'2 bedroom home about 5 years old,

pert basement; wired for range. 2 A.
of orchard, cherry, apple' and walnuttrees. Grand location on the Dallas
Hiway, 4i miles out i M

. MODERN SUBURBAN HOME
s EDGE OF TOWN i s

This excellent home has large living
room and dining room. 2 good-size- d
bed rooms, nice kitchen with attached
utility room.: bath and unfinished up-
stairs, hardwood floors. ' fireplace, oil
furnace with i overhead pipe system,
and a lovely yard. Nearly 2 acres goes
with this place tor $9000.

CO., REALTORS
PH. 9680; EVES & SUN. Pit 3779

7 R. LIVABLE House. 45x137 ft. lot
Trees, garage, nr. Englewood school, on
busline. $4200.

h. p. grant; realtor v
529 Court 1 1 1 k i Ph. 6744

i GOOD 2 bdrm. home, with unf. attic,
bsmt, H.W, it floors, large lot. with
shrubs, near bus k schols, $4850. some
terms. See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkinr & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 Realtors . After 8, Ph. 8715

"
$8500 modern home. 2 blks.

from Sr. Hi. school. 3 lots, nice site for
a court. "

j i

$5250 Good ! Home, 3 large ' rms
glassed-i- n porch, large floored attic,
stairway in. large corner lot paving k
walks in,asement k furnace. Immedi-
ate possession. ii

$3600 7 --rm. ; plastered hse.: close to
Richmond school, nicely arranged' for
apts. Immediate r possession.

5 MELVtN JOHNSON, REALTOR
725 Court St! .

: Phone 3723

'
iJUST FINISHED, Nice 3 B.R. house

In West Salem in good location. $4000.
This will seU quick.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3, Ledd fc Bush BMg.

5500 Shis '
welx, locatto" famtly home has 4 bedrooms andattached garage. lge. lot,near school. stores and bus.

$4850 home, east,near state institutions. han-dy location and priced forquick sale u immediate possesS-
ION. H i -

I $5800 OlOER HOME
ON BEAUTIFUL CORNER LOT 72x140.
NORTH AND CLOSE IN. . SUITABLE
FOR ELDERLY COUPLE. 11
j SEE MR. HOLMES 3

! SEVERIN REALTY CO.
2j2 NORTH HIGHJ5T. TEL. 401$

1 4 ROOM older type house; good re-
pair, nice; lot; 88x66. Total cash price
only $2250. A genuine bargain. Imme-
diate possession.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. Ai Saueressig
I Room 3, Ladd k Bush Bldg. .

It R. HOUSE with large unfhi. attic
Plumbing It full bsmt Wired for range.
Nice din. rm. kitchen. On good cor-
ner lot $5250.
Tr. plast i house. 2 bedrms;, kit. a

bedrm. nook, Wired for range $3950.

j F.' H. Weir
1247 S. Comi! Realtor PhyM"

5 A MODERN! duplex house furnished
ih all detail. Another house in rear, 4
lots, 3 car: garage. ; ,

t. P. H; BELL, REALTOR
402 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4896

i EXTRA GOOD owner built borne. 8
years old.' close in North.) large living
rm.. dining rm.. extra nice kitchen. 2
large bdrms. downstairs, oak floors
throughout' auto, air cond. oil heat
See MR. GOODWIN with ;

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 ; Realtors After t. Ph. 8715

I ATTRACTIVE home Just remodeled,
lot 75x150. Klngwood Heights. 2 blocks
to bus. Pre-w-ar valua at $3500. Ph. $413

Real Estate
NELSON St NELSON. Homes and resi-
dential income property our specialty.
Masonic Bldg.. 495 SUte. Ph. 4419.

I Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphol. cleaned! Ph. 683L

Shoe Repairing
I Stubblefield Shoe Repairing. 156 S.
Coml. Shoes shined. cleaned St dyed.

Sand and jGravel

t SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete Walling Sand and
Gravel Ph 8561

Sewing; Machine Repairing
357 CouttpPh 3028 W. jAj Guy

Septic Tanks Qeaned
f STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN-
TEED WORK. REAS. RATES. GENE
FITE. 76 WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 9397.

5 GET my prices oefore having work
done. Ph. . 1404. Permanent resident of
W Salem. Kenneth HameL 1143 8th St

Transfer!
Lester DeLapp Truck Sef. Ph.
Gen. Hauling, Local 8c Long Distance.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph. 9062

FOB LOCAL OR DISTANT trsnsfer.
storage, burner oil. briqut. Trucks to
Portland daily. - Agent Pierce Auto
Freight including Calif, points. Larmer
Transfer Co j Po, 3131. i S i

Tree Spraying!
Write W. Klotz. Rt , Bos 386, Salem

Tire Recapping
f O. K. Rubber Welders Truck and
passenger; tire treads
on aU truck tires. 202 S. High. Ph. $548

Vacuum Cleaner! Service
l rurnaces met bricked. Oil heaters,
hot air pipes vacuum cleaned. Eaves
cleaned, vepaired. Kennedy. Ph. 8056

CERTIFIED GUAR. serr. All mages.
Vince's Elestric. 157 S. Lib. TeU 292

FREE inspection In your home. Au-
thorized Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros, Ph. 9149.

Watch Repairing
f WATCH and Clock Repairing.
C. E. Decker, licensed watch maker,

'
f 1984 SUte, -

Weather Strips
" " Weather' strips and Insulation.
T. ; Pullman. Ph ages. Free estimates.

Window, Cleaning
i ALL work guaranteed.- - Windows,
walls, woodwork cleaned. Floors wax-
ed. ' Insured) workmen. Professional
Cleaning ; Service. Ph. 4457.. - -

WINDOWS, floors cleaned. Ph. 21458

Wood saw ing
Phi $685. Bob Davis. iXll N. Liberty.

JAMES PETERSON. Ph-- 22217.

49 ACRES: Mostly walnut. 4V fil-
berts, 14 yrs. old. Mod. 3 bed room
house, large barn, mail route, school
bus, 19 mi. Salem. " Possession immed-
iately, $16,000. H, int north and l',
west Monmouth. I4 T. Lucas. Mon-
mouth. Ore. l ' ;? s

A FINE stock ranch and only t miles
from Salem on P. road. This ranch
consists of S40 A.. 200 A. of cult land,
bal. is open pasture with' running
water, well fenced, big bam St house,
out bldgs., leased til Oct 1st of thisyear, purchaser will get Ik of crop.
Just look I Only $42.50 per acre andterms, set H& bARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph, 4108 ..iriVTr-r-'-- -' ; Realtors
. j FILBERT St WALNUT , FARM

Located 8a miles from ' City center
on, paved rd. 6 rm. house St barn.- - 40
acres filberts 25 years old. 75 ac. bear-
ing walnuts. Cover crop sowed. Good
2 tunnel Miller dryer with old fur
nace. This is a fine place with orchard
well kept. 155 ac. in all. 25 ac. in pas-
ture St timber. Price $37,000.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 413L Eves

HERE is something to look forward
to, this 73 A. of fine soil all Willam-
ette, 70 A. cult, bat timber: this bor-
ders city of Woodburn and also paved
road, ideal to cut up in 5 A. tracts or
would make an ideal filbert farm er
anything a party wants to do with itonly $13,000, some terms. See . MR.
LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 I i

f Realtors

Acreage
9 A. 4 R. House. Bamt It firenlace.

with beautiful view of the valley. Only
.:' , If!

I F. H. iWeir
1247 S. Com! Realtor j; Ph. 9411

A HOME on 23th St tftat has one
bedroom downsUira and 4 imtairs.
Full basement furnace and trays. Fruit
of all kinds. 2 acres. An Ideal act up
foe a court. $6750.

! P. H. BELL. REALTOR
402 Guardian Bkig. j . Phone 4898

I A. I ML WEST. 3 A. ORCHARD.
BAL. IN CROP. HOUSE
WITH OH. HEAT. LAND LAYS NICE
AND . IS SUITABLE FOR BULB
GROWING $3500 CASH.

SEE MS. HOLMES'
I SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N. HIGH ST. , r TEL. 40M

SEE THIS It acres fUberts, berries.
prunes' 4t alfalfa. : A money maker.
Teems to suit.
H. C. SHIELDS. Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 8902

40 ACRE timber tract, north of Silver
Creek Falls. Terms if you want them.
Total price $500.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR
147 M. Commercial : a Ph. 4728

V,i ACRES, five room, two bedroom
house, unfinished epsUirs.t Wired for
range. Cir. heat price $3800.00.
See Mr. Gardner with

BURT PICHA.! REALTORS
331 North High Street Ph. 3210

V,t ACRES on 12st. cut-of- f. An ex
cellent building site. Price only $1000.00

BURT PICHA,! REALTORS
337 North High Street Ph. 9219

WELL LOCATED ft rm. home, and $
A. close in on pavement good soil, nice
neighborhood, $4J5Q. See' MR. IN

with l

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4101 Realtor 'After $. Ph. tlRl

ACREAGET "T
A. Keizer Dist. 4 Rm, hse.

Hdw. firs., firepl., ldy. trays. Wired
for rge. Electric water heater. Garage,
barn. Modem kitchen 8c bath.

' OLSON St REEVE. REALTORS
949 S. Com'L St Ph. 4500. Eve 9538

NICE 2 bdrm, home with! elec. range
8t elec hot water heater, 4 acre gar-
den soil. Kriser Dist. 94,600. terms.
See, MR. McMILLIN with j
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Ph. 4108 Realtor .After 8. Ph. S1F2I

$ ACRES. Ideal small acreage with
filberts and a variety, of fruit and
berries. Barn and other outbid gs. Real
nice modern home with - fireplace.
Hwd. flr basemt furnace 8c ldy.
trays. Located East; Price $11,500.

i OLSON 8c REEVE. REALTORS
94$ S. Coml. St. Ph. 499Q. Eve 953$

ACREAGE BARGAIN
Located 4 mi. out on Silverton Rd.

best of soil 8c all under cult. 8 acres.
Price $3,100. ;

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS-- Realtors
134 S. Liberty St, Ph. 4131. Eves

ATTRACTIVE strictly modern coun-
try home. Well kept yardi Family or-
chard. Modern outbuildings. 8 acres
crops growing- -, Close in on pavement
$10,000. Se Mr. McMlllin with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Ph. 4108 Realtors After 6 pm Ph. 81F21

1 ACRE HOME BARGAIN
Located N. E of Salem. Just out-

side city center. Good lest 4 rm. plas
tered home. Large glassed-i- n sun room,
utility rm. Garage. Best ot eoU. some
young family fruit treos. Price $4750.

Call G. H: Grahenhorit, Jr..
with GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors
134 S Liberty St Ph. 4131.; Eves
'

5 A. "lust outside Of" city
"

limits. n"e.
Have 2 nearly new houses, one rent-
ed, the other the owners live in. This
is pnceo to see sewo lor oom nouses
& 5 A. of land. i -- r

! F. H. Weir
1247 S. Coml, Realtor Ph. 9411

ldy, trays, barn, chicken , hse.. 14 A.
YoungDemes, a. uooseoemes, cur-
rants, family fruit walnut tree.

OLSON St REEVE, REALTORS
94$ S. ComX St Ph. 4590., Eve 9539

Wanted Real Estate
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